
 

 
Tammy Richards (NMAA) 
Director of Volleyball 
575-740-0409 
tammy@nmact.org 
 
 
Leanne Moores (NMADA) 
Retired APS 
505.828.4592 
sfhstrainer@yahoo.com  
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
Myra Mims (Officials) 
NMOA 
wogatt0891@gmail.com  
Term Expires: July 2025 
   
Toby Manzanares (Class 5A) 
Rio Rancho 
505.896.5685 
volleymanz@aol.com  
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
Jordan Russell (Class 4A) 
St. Pius X HS 
505.340.1958 
jrussell@spxabq.org  
Term Expires: June 2026 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Rainy Crisp (Class 3A) 
Navajo Prep  
505-860-6405 
rcrisp@navajoprep.com  
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
Gabriel Jones (Class 2A) 
Texico  
575-693-9097 
gjones@texicoschools.com  
Term Expires: June 2025 
  
Casey Jackson (Class A) 
Melrose  
575-313-1239 
cjackson@melroseschools.org  
Term Expires: June 2024 
  
Amanda Forrister (At-Large) 
Hot Springs  
575-740-4293 
aforrister13@gmail.com  
Term Expires: June 2026 
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